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OIL CAN DIESEL SPRAY GUN 

• 200CC 

• 300CC 

• 500CC 

• RED 

• CHROME 

JAPAN JET OILER OIL JUG 

• 1L 

• 2L 

• 3L 

• 5L 

• 307 –35CC 

• 302 –180CC 

• 303 –300CC 

• 304 –400CC 

CAR REPAIR LYING BOARD (CAR CREEPER) 

CAR REPAIR CHAIR –FOLDABLE CAR REPAIR CHAIR  

• SIZE: 40X40X12CM 

• FOLD SIZE: Approx.46X42X40CM 

• FLAT SIZE: Approx.91X42X12CM 

• APPROX. SIZE: 48X102X12CM 

OIL TRAY 

AUTOMATIVE TOOLS 



Last updated: 14 JUNE 2025  45 

 

INSPECTION MIRROR –SQUARE 

BATTERY TERMINAL (+) (-) 

BOOSTER CABLE 

• 200AMP 

• 300AMP 

• 600AMP 

• 200AMP 

• 300AMP 

• 400AMP 

• 600AMP 

• 1000AMP 

COIL SPRING COMPRESSOR 

• 280MM (11”) 

• 380MM (15”) 

INSPECTION MIRROR –ROUND INSPECTION MIRROR –OVAL 

OVAL 

1”X 2”X 34” 
EXTRA LONG 

OVAL 

1”X2”X17”  

SQUARE LED 

L: 840mm 

30MM X21” 

2” X 24” 2PC KIT SET 

UNDER VEHICLE METAL DETECTOR 

30CM  

• EXTENDABLE HANDLE 

100CM-130CM 

SQUARE 

 SIZE:90 x 50mm   

L: 285-980mm 

2”X 34” EXTRA LONG 

AUTOMATIVE TOOLS 

BOOSTER CLAMP  

ISULATED –500AMP 
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25V PRESSURE WASHING GUN 

• 70/1 -57~125X3” 

• 70/2 -90~175X3 

• 70/3 -90~175X6 1/2” 

PISTON RING COMPRESSOR  

HUNTER ROC 

TYRE LEVER  

• 9” 

• 12” 

• 18” 

• 24” 

TYRE REPAIR KIT SET/SEALENT 

BOX TYPE BLISTER PACK SEALANT 

T-HANDLE SPARK PLUG  

• 5/8” 16MM 

• 13/16” 21MM 

L-WRENCH SET (4 SIZES) 

SCISSOR JACK –1TON 

MOTOR WRENCH 

• 230~62mm 

• 280~78mm 

AUTOMATIVE TOOLS 
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AUTOSOL 

WD40 ANTI RUST  

• 333ML 

• 382ML 

• 412ML 

WD40 BRAKE & PARKS CLEANER –450ML 

WD 40 DRY LUBE - 360ML 

CHAIN BREAKER KIT SET 

AUTOMATIVE TOOLS 

EMERGENCY GLASS BREAKER 


